DLOUHODOBE
TABULKY

A C

ankla



21,47 s
2165s
21,83 s
21,90 s
21,99 s
22,00 s
2241s
2241s
. 22,50 s
0.22,59 s

MUZI

Vila Ladislav Jablonec
Klvana Filip Jihlava
Cerny Tomas Praha
Haloun Luka$ Praha
Havrda Josef Jablonec
Vlagiha Jan Praha
Safar Jakub Praha
Kaucky Jifi Jablonec
Helcelet Adam Sebastian Praha
Horky Filip Jablonec
Birnbaum Jifi Turnov
Cerny Tomas Jablonec
Vila Ladislav Liberec
Klvana Filip Brno
Morkes Martin Praha
Sulc Miroslav Praha
Helcelet Adam Sebastian Moncton
Haloun Luka$ Plzen
Simlnek Radek Jablonec
Vladiha Jan Turnov
Klvana Filip Kladno
Cerny Tomas Mantova
Vila Ladislav Praha
Sulc Miroslav Praha
Helcelet Adama SebastianPraha
Morkes Martin Jablonec
Broz Michal Tabor
Haloun Luka$ Tabor
Simtinek Radek Praha
Balcar Tomas Jablonec

2018
2006
1999
2010
2018
2000
2019
2001
2009
2017

2000
2000
2018
2007
2001
2007
2010
2010
1995
2000

2006
1999
2018
2007
2010
2001
2010
2010
1995
1998



1. 1:49,94
2. 1:51,33
3. 1:52,59
4. 1:53,22
5. 1:53,83
6. 1:54,02
7. 1:54,03
8. 1:54,45
9. 1:54,67
10.1:55,48

1500 m

1. 3:52,98
2. 3:53,62
3. 3:55,07
4. 3:55,15
5. 3:55,42
6. 3:57,79
7. 3:58,17
8. 3:58,76
9. 3:59,52
10.3:59,66

Klvana Filip
Balcar Tomas
KoziSek Lukas
Fedor Martin
Tomes Jan

Helcelet Adam Sebastian

Gebrt Karel
Ulvr Martin
Zikmund Adam
Vlaciha Jan

Maly Adam

Fedor Martin
Tome$ Jan
Drahoriovsky Milan
Dédecek Jaromir
Picha Roman
Hanyk Michal
Kraus Jan

Sebrle Vlastimil
Brusak Martin

Picha Petr
Adamicko Radek
Kraus Jan

Maly Adam
Simtinek Dominik
Dédedek Jaromir
Brusak Martin
Gaisl Lubos
Balcar Jan
Balcar Michal

Praha

Praha

Liberec

Stara Boleslav
Praha

Stara Boleslav
Jablonec
Turnov

Kladno

Bilina

Turnov
Bilina
Praha
Ostrava
Praha
Jablonec
Turnov
Praha
Praha
Jablonec

Praha
Turnov
Ostrava
Tabor
Ostrava
Jablonec
Plzen
Praha
Jablonec
Praha

2006
1998
2013
2009
20M
2010
1995
2005
2012
2000

2024
2009
2010
1982
2011
1998
2021
1995
2003
1997

1997
2001
1995
2024
2010
2006
1997
2014
1998
1997



3000 m

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

. 8:08,83
. 8:10,23
. 8:14,53
. 8:21,76
8:25,88
. 8:28,24
. 8:34,63
. 8:36,24
. 8:37,39
0.8:38,32

5000 m

1

©COeNO RN =

14:28,12
14:28,24
14:34,74
14:41,70
15:03,11
15:04,56
15:06,12
15:13,06
. 15:15,80
0.15:16,30

10000 m

1

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

. 30:05,78
. 31:08,40
. 31:09,40
. 31:19,11
31:43,30
. 31:50,00
. 33:07,00
. 33:18,17
. 33:19,65
0.33:23,32

Brusak Martin
Subrt Lubo$
Picha Petr
Adamicko Radek
Drahoriovsky Ale$
Busak Martin
Dédedek Jaromir
Balcar Jan

Gaisl Lubos
Pokorny Lubomir

Drahonovsky Ales
Subrt Lubo$
Picha Petr
Brusak Martin
Adamicko Radek
Balcar Jan

Gaisl Lubos
Balcar Michal
Chrbolka Vit
MiSurecky Zdenék

Drahonovsky Ales
Georgie Michal
Svub Jifi

Gaisl Lubos
MiSurecky Zdenék
Smid Ivan
Skalsky Roman
Oma Jakub
Balcar Jan

Hanyk Michal

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Stockholm
Pardubice
Jablonec
Praha
Praha

Turnov
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Brno
Turnov
Tfinec
Turnov

Dvur Kralové

Turnov

Plzen
Nachod
Nachod
Jigin
Nachod

Mlada Boleslav
Stara Boleslav

Kladno
Brno
Bilina

1997
1997
1998
1999
1998
1998
2006
2000
2013
2001

2000
1997
1997
1997
2001
2000
2017
1999
1984
1990

2000
1983
1983
2014
1991
1992
1994
2004
2001
2022



Palmaraton

N

1:08:34
1:08:54
1:12:00
1:17:52

Maraton

60

1

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

3

O RO PR N =

. 2:29:45
. 2:30:42
. 2:30:57
. 2:32:31
2:32:54
. 2:36:56
. 2:38:44
. 2:40:09
. 2:54:07
0.3:11:58
pF.

7,97 s
8,53 s
8,85s
9,04 s
9,05s
9,06 s
9,43 s

9,71s
9,75 s

110 m pr.

1

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

. 14,26 s
. 1514 s
. 1518s
. 15,37 s
15,51s
. 15,54 s
. 15,96 s
. 16,11's
. 16,71s
0.16,85s

Drahonovsky Ales
Gaisl Lubos
Drahoriovsky Milan
Adamicko Radek

Gaisl Lubos
Kumsta Zdenék
Lenca Jifi

Smid lvan
Drahoriovsky Milan
Horak Jifi

Louda Petr

Libra Jifi
Adamictko Radek
Drahornovsky Ales

Simlinek Radek
Novotny Vaclav
Stastny Martin
Kobosil Michal
Vlaciha Jan
Horky Filip
Sucharda Stépan
Haloun Martin
Tulagek Jifi

SimGnek Radek

Helcelet Adam Sebastian

Haloun Lukas
Nykl Pavel
Novotny Vaclav
Habasko Petr
Haloun Martin
Stastny Martin
Vlaciha Jan
Sucharda Stépan

Trutnov

Pardubice

Trutnov

Bakov nad Jizerou

Praha
Dé&cin
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Otrokovice
Praha
Praha

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Praha

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Ostrava

Stara Boleslav
Kladno

Vyskov

Praha

Banska Bystrica
Turnov

Stara Boleslav
Bilina

Liberec

2000
2019
2000
2014

2019
1981
1996
1992
2000
1970
1999
1972
2015
2015

1995
1996
2010
1994
2000
2023
2012
2011
2005

1995
2009
2012
2010
1996
2000
2008
2009
2000
2005



400 m pr.

1

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

. 5212s
. 52,62s
. 5415s
. 5419s
54,38 s
. 56,80 s
. 56,83 s
. 57,09 s
. 57,18s
0.57,38 s

3000 m pi.

1
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8:57,08
9:00,99
9:04,80
9:12,93
9:20,09
9:23,78
9:42,75
9:43,95
. 9:44,60
0.9:48,71

Skok vysoky

1

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

. 215¢cm
. 209 cm
. 207 cm
. 205 cm
203 cm
. 202 cm
. 200 cm
. 200 cm
. 195cm
0.194 cm

Habasko Petr

Kozisek Lukas

Fadrhonc Jan

Dédedek Jaromir
Helcelet Adam Sebastian
Sim(inek Dominik
Novotny Vaclav

Broz Michal

Haloun Luka$

Stastny Martin

Adamic¢ko Radek
Gaisl Lubos
Dédedek Jaromir
Simtinek Dominik
Balcar Jan

Jakl Petr

Maly Adam
Louda Petr
Chalupka Vojtéch
Smucr Jifi

Vanicek Pavel

Vlaciha Jan

Frydrych Viktor

Havel Ludék

Humensky Ludvik

Sojka Lukas

Nykl Pavel

Helcelet Adam Sebastian
Safar Jakub

Bfiza Jakub

Plzen
Tabor
Tabor
Plzen
Gyor
Turnov
Praha
Olomouc
Turnov
LitomyslI

Jablonec
Turnov
Regensburg
Praha

Bilina

Praha

Brno
Jablonec
Caslav
Ostrava

Viden
Praha
Caslav
Pardubice
Pardubice
Trebid
Turnov
Tabor
Trebid
Rumburk

2000
2013
2013
2009
2008
2009
1996
2010
2009
2009

1996
2013
2007
2007
2000
1991
2022
1993
1997
1999

2001
1997
1995
1991
1991
2011
2009
2010
2021
2024



Skok o tycCi

515cm
510 cm
500 cm
485 cm
460 cm
441 cm
440 cm
440 cm
. 430 cm
10.430 cm

©CoeoNOORWN=

Skok daleky

1. 736 cm
2. 728 cm
3. 723 cm
4. 711 cm
5. 706 cm
6. 699 cm
7. 698 cm
8. 690 cm
9. 677 cm
10.677 cm

Trojskok

1. 15,25 m
2. 1491 m
3. 14,77 m
4. 14,55 m
5. 14,49 m
6. 14,36 m
7. 14,30 m
8. 14,12 m
9. 13,96 m
10.13,84 m

Bechyné Lukas
Safar Jakub
Telecky Miroslav
Beran Pavel
Jukl Vlastimil
Kobosil Miroslav
Trejbal Milan
Slavik Jifi
Vlaciha Jan
Fritz Jaroslav

Morkes Martin
Vales Jifi
Vlacgiha Jan

Helcelet Adam Sebastian

Silhan Pavel
Sojka Lukas
Linka Ales
Nykl Pavel
Broz Michal
Safar Jakub

Jacek Karel
Sojka Lukas
Randak Jifi
Havel Ludék
Vales Jifi
Birnbaum Jifi
Vlaciha Jan
Silhan Pavel
Kozisek Cestmir
Kadlec Stanislav

Jablonec
Kladno

Praha

Praha
Jablonec
Hradec Kralové
Miskolc

Liberec

Bilina

Turnov

Praha

Dvir Kralové
Praha

Praha
Pardubice
Ostrava
Turnov

Turnov

Stara Boleslav
Praha

Praha
Pardubice
Caslav
Praha
Turnov

Bilina

Praha

Dvlr Kralové
Trebid
Turnov

2002
2024
2003
2000
1907
1971
1984
2002
2000
2002

2001
1968
1998
2009
1971
2011
1990
2009
2010
2019

1989
2011
1995
1995
1965
2001
2003
1968
2009
1992



Koule 7,26 kg

1
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19,42 m
18,96 m
17,82 m
16,15 m
16,14 m
15,70 m
15,32 m
14,81 m
. 14,78 m
0.14,72 m

Disk 2 kg

Kladivo 7,26 kg

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

. 57,15 m
. 53,84 m
. 51,056 m
. 50,69 m
50,44 m
. 4917 m
. 47,27 m
. 46,84 m
. 46,80 m
0.44,84 m

. 71,35 m
. 69,08 m
. 68,79 m
. 63,42 m
63,38 m
. 59,73 m
. 57,38 m
. 57,02m
. 53,51 m
0.53,49 m

Stehlik Petr
Mazgal Jaromir
Zalsky Antonin
Prochazka Pavel
Marek Filip
Zelenka Jaroslav
Pavli¢ek Miroslav
Kobosil Vladimir
Riha Vojtéch

Egrt Josef

Mazgal Jaromir
Prochazka Pavel
Stehlik Petr

Zalsky Antonin ml.

Zalsky Antonin st.
Egrt Josef

Melich Lukas
Zelenka Jaroslav
Hais Milan
Zahradka Petr

Kral Dusan
Melich Lukas
Bukvic Pavel

Egrt Josef
Pavli¢ek Miroslav
Formacek Jan
Stratil Frantisek
Zeman Miroslav
Kadrnozka Arnost
Prochazka Bofivoj

Ostrava 1999
Domazlice 2015
Praha 2000
Praha 2000
Kladno 1995
Tynisté nad Orlici 1982
Lingolsheim 2008
Dvlr Kralové nad Labem 1983
Jablonec 2011
Jablonec 2016
Turnov 2011
Praha 2001
Ostrava 1999
Praha 2000
Dobruska 1982
Jablonec 2012
Ostrava 1999
Tynisté nad Orlici 1982
Jiéin 1977
Turnov 1988
Hradec Kralové 2005
Praha 2000
Mlada Boleslav 2009
Bilina 2017
Lingolsheim 2008
Usti nad Orlici 2013
Praha 1999
Turnov 1995
Lomnice n. Pop. 1951
Bilina 1999



Ostép 800 g

1. 73,32 m Kramsky Tomas Kladno 1998
2. 66,71 m Letacek Vladimir Turnov 2000
3. 62,94 m Mikes Pavel Jigin 1993
4. 62,02 m Stehlik Petr Praha 1996
5. 61,60 m Kobosil Vladimir Usti nad Orlici 1990
6. 61,11 m Mazgal Jaromir Dé&cin 2014
7. 59,20 m Novak Pavel Turnov 1996
8. 58,05 m Helcelet Adam Sebastian Olomouc 2010
9. 58,12m Kolar Jan Kolin 1990
10.55,03 m Nykl Pavel Olomouc 2010



24,28 s
25,64 s
25,76 s
25,90 s
2591s
2593 s
26,07 s
26,12 s
. 26,24 s
0.26,34 s

Markova Tereza
Hulkova Barbora
Sajdlova Katefina
Markova Veronika
Kolomaznikova Klara
Loudova Aneta
BroZova Eva
Vani¢kova Nela
Zikmundova Adéla
Pohorela Karolina

Markova Tereza
Sajdlova Katefina
Brozova Eva
Cejchanova Nikola
Hulkova Barbora
Vanic¢kova Nela
Markova Veronika
Sajdlova Lucie
Kolomaznikova Klara
Bursova Denisa

Markova Tereza
Sajdlova Katefina
Vanic¢kova Nela
Rezni¢kova Jitka
Vyhlidkova Sara
BroZova Eva
Markova Veronika
Bursova Denisa
Kolomaznikova Klara
Hulkova Barbora

ZENY

Ostrava
Praha
Jablonec
Ostrava
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Turnov
Turnov

Ostrava
Liberec
Praha
Jablonec
Turnov
Turnov
Turnov
Bilina
Litomysl
Jablonec

Ostrava
Rumburk
Ostrava
Liberec
Jigin
Ostrava
Kladno
Jablonec
Bilina
Jablonec

2023
2016
2023
2022
2005
2024
1995
2023
2017
2007

2024
2023
1995
2013
2015
2024
2022
2020
2005
2001

2025
2024
2020
2004
2022
1996
2024
2001
2005
2015



2:13,19
2:15,32
2:16,46
2:16,46
2:17,36
2:18,50
2:18,65
2:19,22
. 2:19,50
0.2:20,46

1500 m

1

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

. 4:39,86
. 4:43,29
. 4:43,59
. 4:46,68
4:46,87
. 4:47,85
. 4:48,61
. 4:49,40
. 4:50,50
0.4:51,60

Markova Tereza
Vyhlidkova Sara
Stastna Lenka
Cermakova Katefina
Mazankova Eva
Sajdlova Lucie
Maskova Eva
Kovarova Michaela
TomesSkova Tereza
Adamkova Emma

Maskova Eva
Cermakova Katefina
ValeSova Zuzana
Tomeskova Tereza
Rakoncajova Linda
Stankova Zuzana
Pekafova Jana
Vyhlidkova Sofie
Bydzovska Vlasta
Adamkova Emma

Prazakova Aneta
Rakoncajova Linda
Malkova Andrea
Matéjkova Barbora
Pekafova Jana
Cermakova Katefina
Maskova Eva
Zelingerova lveta
ValeSova Zuzana
Klingerova Ladislava

Ostrava
Ostrava

Turnov

Liberec
Jablonec
Ostrava
Jablonec

Usti nad Labem
Jablonec
Kladno

Ceska Lipa
Slovenj Gradec
Praha

Tfinec

Praha
Olomouc
Turnov

Ostrava

Tfinec

Kladno

Tfinec
Ostrava
Praha
Ji¢in
Turnov
Ostrava
Liberec
Turnov
Pardubice
Jablonec

2024
2022
2000
2012
1995
2020
2002
2006
2016
2024

2001
2014
1981
2016
2025
2012
2021
2024
1966
2024

2002
2025
1990
2022
2021
20M
2001
1987
1981
1984



3000 m

1. 10:05,43
2. 10:09,00
3. 10:16,82
4. 10:27,48
5. 10:33,17
6. 10:36,70
7. 10:38,11
8. 10:38,44
9. 10:40,30
10.10:40,73

5000 m

17:47,56
18:24,20
18:41,22
18:51,66
19:23,00
19:23,81
19:29,99
19:57,70
. 19:57,87
10.20:06,35
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10000 m

35:55,84
40:10,18
42:25,91
42:29,44

R SRS

Pudlmaraton

1. 1:23:03
2. 1:26:28
3. 1:29:58

Maraton

1. 2:51:56

Zelingerova lveta
Pekafova Jana
Prazakova Aneta
Malkova Andrea
Omova Michaela
Matéjkova Barbora
Novotna Michaela
Prazakova Aneta
Gubanyiova Eva
TomesSkova Tereza

Pekafova Jana
Matéjkova Barbora
Loudova Pavla
Zuzankova Tereza
Hanouskova Pavla
Kosova Denisa
Omova Michaela
Hanouskova Pavla
Cermakova Jitka
Sokolarova Sarka

Zelingerova lveta
Zuzankova Tereza
Cermakova Jitka
Omova Michaela

Matéjkova Barbora
Zuzankova Tereza
Brozova Aneta

Zuzankova Tereza

Ostrava

Praha
Pardubice
Praha
Jablonec
Turnov

Mlada Boleslav
Opava

Svitavy

Praha

Bilina
Jiéin
Turnov
Jablonec
Rumburk
Bilina
Turnov
Most
Jablonec
Jigin

Ostrava
Jablonec
Jablonec
Turnov

Barcelona
Pardubice
Praha

Praha

1989
2025
2002
1991
2014
2023
2023
2003
1984
2015

2023
2022
2002
2019
1995
2021
2016
1994
2019
2022

1992
2018
2018
2017

2024
2024
2023

2022



8,57 s
8,58 s
8,64 s
9,38s
9,43 s
9,53s
9,62s
10,06 s
. 10,23 s
0.10,36 s

100 m pf.

13,99 s
14,05 s
14,57 s
14,71s
15,21s
15,49 s
15,53 s
15,62 s
. 1592
0.16,50 s

400 m pr.

62,12 s
63,64 s
64,84 s
67,07 s
69,93 s
71,13 s
71,44 s
71,79 s
. 72,03s
0.73,94 s

Sajdlova Katefina
Vani¢kova Nela
Svarnéa Jana
Bergerova Zuzana
Sajdlova Lucie
Sorejsova Monika
Kobosilova Irena
Rezni¢kova Jitka
Capkova Anna
Matéjovska Marika

Vanic¢kova Nela
Sajdlova Katefina
Svarna Jana
Bergrova Zuzana
Sorejsova Monika
Sajdlova Lucie
Stastna Lenka
Bartova Lenka
Kobosilova Irena
Loudova Aneta

Stastna Lenka
Bergrova Zuzana
Sajdlova Lucie
Sorejsova Monika
Svatkova Katefina
Vani¢kova Nela
Pergerova Anna
Tomeskova Tereza
Capkova Anna
VinSova Anna

Ostrava
Ostrava
Jablonec
Praha
Jablonec
Jablonec
Praha
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Praha
Ostrava
Jablonec
Jablonec

Hradec Kralové

Kladno
Jablonec
Jablonec
Turnov
Pardubice

Jablonec
Praha
Kladno
Jablonec
Turnov
Rumburk
Liberec
Ceska Lipa
Praha
Liberec

2025
2024
1996
2001
2022
2004
2001
2005
2022
2018

2023
2024
1996
2001
2004
2021
2000
2018
2001
2024

2000
2001
2021
2006
2017
2023
2023
2015
2021
2018



3000 m pi.

11:17,46
11:43,51
12:23,34
12:42,65
12:46,29
13:22,83
14:08,06
14:11,02
. 14:23,57
10.15:12,94

©CoeoNOORWN=

Skok daleky

1. 587 cm
2. 573 cm
3. 571 cm
4. 565 cm
5. 552 cm
6. 549 cm
7. 549 cm
8. 543 cm
9. 542 cm
10.541 cm

Trojskok

1. 11,68 m
2. 11,37 m
3. 11,02m
4. 11,00 m
5. 10,77 m
6. 10,66 m
7. 10,65 m
8. 10,59 m
9. 10,12 m
10.9,72 m

JiSova Barbora
Pergerova Anna
Drbohlavova Karolina
Cermakova Katefina
Polonska Eliska
Adamkova Emma
Kautzka Karolina
Stefanova Markéta
Bémova Tereza
Vundererova Michaela

Hulkova Barbora
Cejchanova Nikola
Markova Aneta
Hobelantova Amélie
Bergerova Zuzana
Kobosilova Irena
Vani¢kova Nela
Reznic¢kova Jitka
Sirkova Hana
Markova Tereza

Klausova Dagmar
Kobosilova Irena
Matéjovska Marika
Sajdlova Katefina
Sorejsova Monika
Simlinkova Jitka
Vasinova Anna
Grofova Barbora
Téhnikova Zuzana
Solcova Laura

Nové Mésto nad Metuji 2012

Ostrava
Jablonec
Rumburk
Rumburk
Plzen
Rumburk
Rumburk
Kolin
Rumburk

Praha
Budapest
Ostrava
Ostrava

Praha

Turnov
Rumburk
Turnov

Mlada Boleslav
Svitavy

Caslav
Praha
Jablonec
Plzen
Ostrava
Turnov
Rumburk
Jablonec
Chrudim
Jablonec

2024
2024
2019
2024
2023
2019
2023
2024
2019

2016
2014
2023
2019
2001
2001
2024
2004
1968
2023

1996
2001
2018
2023
2006
2013
2022
2025
1996
2025



Skok vysoky

178 cm
173 cm
168 cm
167 cm
166 cm
165 cm
165 cm
164 cm
. 161 cm
10.161 cm

©eNOORWN=

Skok o tyc€i

1. 280 cm
2. 280 cm
3. 261 cm
4. 260 cm
5. 250 cm
6. 250 cm
7. 240 cm
8. 261 cm
9. 230 cm
10.230 cm

Koule 4 kg

1. 13,03 m
2. 11,96 m
3. 11,68 m
4. 11,41 m
5. 11,24 m
6. 11,10 m
7. 10,67 m
8. 10,61 m
9. 10,58 m
10.9,97 m

Jakoubkova Lenka
Bergrova Zuzana
Velova Daniela
Mazankova Eva
Rezni¢kova Jitka
Svarna Jana
Hobelantova Amélie
Markova Aneta
Sirkova Hana
Miczkova Ivana

Trejbalova Hana
Capkova Anna
Nahlovska Nicol
Vani¢kova Nela
Chanenkova Monika
Stuchlikova Katefina
Bergerova Zuzana
Nahlovska Nicol
Matochova Veronika
Grofova Barbora

Prochazkova Markéta
Paulsova Markéta

Klausova (Aissi) Dagmar

Klausova Katefina
MuziCkova Jaroslava
VeliSkova Barbora
Valova Dagmar
Brouckova Petra
Mikulova Anna Zdena
Hadravova Petra

Jiéin
Praha
Turnov

Tynisté nad Orlici

Ostrava
Jablonec
Turnov
Liberec

Tynisté nad Orlici

Chrudim

Turnov

Turnov

Mlada Boleslav
Stiibro

Hradec Kralové
Liberec
Jablonec
Mlada Boleslav
Jablonec

Bilina

Turnov
Pardubice
Turnov
Lovosice
Caslav
Jablonec
Jablonec
Hradec Kralové
Rumburk
Liberec

1990
2001
1995
1994
2004
1996
2018
2023
1968
1980

2008
2021
2021
2018
2005
2018
2001
2021
2014
2023

1995
2000
1995
2007
1992
2020
2009
2004
2023
2018



Disk 1 kg

1. 47,66 m Klausova Katefina Jablonec 2007
2. 45,86 m Prochazkova Markéta Pardubice 1996
3. 41,45 m Mikulova Anna Zdena Rumburk 2024
4. 41,30 m Haisova Alena Slatifnany 1970
5. 38,09 m Zalska Hana Ostrava 1998
6. 37,11 m Paulsova Markéta Jiéin 2000
7. 36,97 m Souckova Hana Turnov 1967
8. 36,16 m Aissi (Klausova) Dagmar Ceska Lipa 2014
9. 34,82 m Rechtorisova Martina Turnov 1992
10.34,55 m Bednarova Blanka Turnov 2012
Kladivo 4 kg
1. 57,54 m Prochazkova Markéta Kladno 1996
2. 53,18 m Kolnikova Kamila Brno 2002
3. 47,52 m Sichrovska Eliska Bilina 2019
4. 43,84 m Hadravova Petra Pardubice 2006
5. 43,55 m Klausova Katefina Svitavy 2006
6. 41,88 m Hanzlova Marie Jablonec 2017
7. 41,25 m VeliSkova Barbora Bilina 2019
8. 40,90 m Matouskova Lucie Ostrava 1998
9. 40,75 m Kralova lvana Jablonec 2000
10.40,31 m Bukvicova Zuzana Mlada Boleslav 2008
Ostép 600 g
1. 46,51 m Mikulova Anna Zdena Ostrava 2024
2. 45,21 m Bélkova Barbora Ostrava 2006
3. 41,70 m Karaskova Marcela Praha 1980
4. 40,84 m Muzi¢kova Jaroslava Caslav 1992
5. 40,48 m Smejcova (Bednafova) Blanka Caslav 1991
6. 39,72 m BroucCkova Petra Nové Mésto nad Metuji 1997
7. 37,89 m Stépankova Veronika Hradec Kralové 2005
8. 37,82 m Zdrazilova Martina Praha 1995
9. 36,68 m Sléglova Eliska Jiéin 2023
10.35,13 m Roztocilova Dominika Rumburk 2017



